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Licensee: CO CO DI RESTAURANT 

Location: Edmonton 

Address: 11454 Jasper Avenue NW  

Date Issued: December 11, 2014  

Hearing Date: June 09, 2014  

Incident Date(s): February 20, 2014 

Infraction: Gaming and Liquor Act Section 50 

 Sell, give, possess, store, use or consume liquor not in accordance with the GLA or a liquor 
licence. 

 

Ruling: subsequent to a hearing, the panel upheld a finding of a violation of Section 50 GLA.  

Administrative Sanction: SUSPENSION OR FINE - $1,500 or 6 days 

Outcome: Fine Paid 

   

Incident Date(s): February 20, 2014 

Infraction: Liquor Licensee Handbook Section 1.6 

 Contravention of the ProServe policy requirements  
 

Ruling: subsequent to a hearing, the panel upheld a finding of a violation of Section 1.6 LH.  

Administrative Sanction: WARNING 

Outcome: Accepted 

   
 
 

 


